p
o
w
er
/en
er
g
y

C
B
A
A = 1.6”         (40 mm)
B = 0.7”         (16 mm)
C = 0.7”         (16 mm)
D = 1.2”         (29 mm)
E = 2.1”         (53 mm)
E
A
B
C
D
120VAC-480VAC (nom.) with Pulse and Phase Loss Outputs120VAC-240VAC (nom.)
AMPS ONE CT TWO CTs THREE CTs VOLTAGE OUTPUT
100 Micro H8150-0100-0-1 H8150-0100-0-2 H8150-0100-0-3
120VAC L-N
Display
Only
200 Mini H8150-0200-1-1 H8150-0200-1-2 H8150-0200-1-3
300 Small H8150-0300-2-1 H8150-0300-2-2 H8150-0300-2-3
400 Med H8150-0400-3-2 H8150-0400-3-3
800 Med H8150-0800-3-2 H8150-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8150-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8150-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8150-2400-4-3
AMPS ONE CT TWO CTs THREE CTs VOLTAGE OUTPUT
100 Micro H8163-0100-0-1 H8163-0100-0-2 H8163-0100-0-3
120-480VAC
Pulse &
Phase
Loss
200 Mini H8163-0200-1-1 H8163-0200-1-2 H8163-0200-1-3
300 Small H8163-0300-2-1 H8163-0300-2-2 H8163-0300-2-3
400 Med H8163-0400-3-2 H8163-0400-3-3
800 Med H8163-0800-3-2 H8163-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8163-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8163-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8163-2400-4-3
ACCESSORIES
Fuse and Fuseholders (AH02, AH03, AH04)
Comms board (H81xx-CB)
Modbus TCP Gateway (U013-0012)